Drinks Menu

Hot Drinks

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Flat White

Latte

Mocha

Chai Latte

Dirty Chai Latte

Iced Latte

lced Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal Tea

Syrup

£2.90

£2.60

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.40

£3.30

£3.70

£3.30

£3.50

£3.40

£2.50

£2.70

60p

Cold Drinks

Apple Juice £2.30
Orange Juice £2.30
Coke £1.50
Diet coke £1.50
Coke Zero £1.50
Fentimans Lemonade £2.30
Fentimans Ginger Beer £2.30
Still Water £1.50
Sparkling Water £1.50
Smoothies £5.00
Specials

Take a look at our weekly specials

board displayed or try one of our

homemade savory treats or tray

baked sweets.




