Drinks Menu

		-	
Hot Drinks	11	Cold Drinks	
Americano	£2.90	Apple Juice	£2.30
Espresso	£2.60	Orange Juice	£2.30
Cappuccino	£3.00	Coke	£1.50
Flat White	£3.00	Diet coke	£1.50
Latte	£3.00	Coke Zero	£1.50
Mocha	£3.40	Fentimans Lemonade	£2.30
Chai Latte	£3.30	Fentimans Ginger Beer	£2.30
Dirty Chai Latte	£3.70	Still Water	£1.50
Iced Latte	£3.30	Sparkling Water	£1.50
lced Mocha	£3.50	Smoothies	£5.00
Hot Chocolate	£3.40		
Теа	£2.50	Specials	
Herbal Tea	£2.70	Take a look at our weekly sp	pecials
Syrup	60p	board displayed or try one of our homemade savory treats or tray baked sweets.	